a)	 Having a net worth of more than IDR 50,000,000 

(fifty million rupiahs) to Rp500,000,000 (five hundred 
million rupiahs) annually excludes land and building for 
establishing a business.

b)	 Sales of more than IDR 300,000,000 (three hundred 
million rupiahs) up to Rp2,500,000,000 (two billion five 
hundred million rupiahs) in each year.

3)	 Medium Enterprise is a stand-alone productive economic 
enterprise, conducted by an individual or business entity 
that is not a subsidiary or a branch of a company owned, 
controlled, or becomes part directly or indirectly with

[...]

annual sales proceeds as regulated in this Law, namely:
a)	 Having a net worth of more than IDR 500,000,000 (five 

hundred million rupiahs) up to Rp10,000,000,000 (ten 
billion rupiahs) annually and excluding land and building 
of business premises.

b)	 Having annual sales of more than Rp2,500,000,000 
(two billion five hundred millions rupiahs) up to 
Rp50,000,000,000 (fifty billion rupiahs).	
In addition to using monetary values ​​as a criterion, the 

Ministry of Industry and the Central Statistics Agency (BPS) 
also use the number of workers as a measure to differentiate the 
scale of business between Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises.